
Spring Fire Drill Schedule 2019 

 

Administration/Levin Center/Business Building 

Monday February 11, 2019  
4:00 pm 
 

 

Humanities Building 

Thursday February 14, 2019 
12:00 pm 

 

 

FACE/CDC 

Tuesday February 19, 2019 
9:00 am  
 

 

Fine Arts Building 

Wednesday February 20, 2019 
6:30 pm 

 

 

Business Office/Bookstore 

Friday February 22, 2019 
10:00 am 
 

 

Language Arts/Forums East & West 

Monday February 25, 2019 
11:00 am 
 

 



 

Gym/Field House 

Thursday February 28, 2019 
7:00 pm 
 

 

 

Math Science/Allied Health 

Wednesday March 6, 2019 
7:30 pm 
 

 

Science & Engineering/STEM Building 

Monday March 11, 2019 
11:00 am 
 

 

Industrial Technology/Auto Tech/Hort Lab 

Thursday March 14, 2019 
9:00 am 

 

 

Student Services/PAC Building 

Wednesday March 20, 2019 
4:30 pm 

 

 

Library 

Thursday March 21, 2019 
10:30 am 
 

 

 



Levinson Hall 

Monday March 25, 2019 
9:00 am 

 

 

Maintenance & Operations Building 

Tuesday March 26, 2019 
10:00 am 
 

 

 

 

 

 


